Title

Guide to Barsoom

Bunduki

Burroughs Bestiary

Big Swingers

ERB and Tarzan

ERB

Jim Pierce

ERB Master of Adventure

ERB, Man Who Created
Tarzan (Hardback)

ERB, Man Who Created

Author Notes

J.F.Roy

J.T.Edson

D.Day

Fenton

Fenton

J.V.Hise

R.Lupoff

I.Porges

I.Porges

Tarzan (Two volume paperback)

Edgar Rice Burroughs

Tarzan and Tradition

E.B.Holtzmark

E.B.Holtzmark

Edgar Rice Burroughs: TheExhaustive Scholar's and Collector's

Descriptive Bibliography

Kings of the Jungle (Hardback)

Kings of the Jungle (pb)

Johnny Weissmuller

Maureen O’Sullivan

Golden Anniversary

Burroughs Dictionary

Burroughs Cyclopedia

The Gold and the Glory

Don’t Call Me Tarzan

R.Zeuschner

D.Fury

D.Fury

D.Fury

D.Fury

H.H.Heins

McWhorter

C.Brady

M.Chapman

M.Chapman

Price

2.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

2.50

3.50

3.50

10.00

5.00

3.50

5.00

5.00

50.00

35.00

15.00

3.50

3.50
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Title Author Notes Price

Water, World, Weissmuller 12.50
Tarzan Alive P.J.Farmer 7.50
Tarzan Forever 2.00
Library of Illustration R.Cochran 50.00
Golden Age of Tarzan B.Hogarth Signed by Hogarth & Danton  50.00
Golden Age of Tarzan B.Hogarth Signed by Hogarth 50.00

Fantastic Art of Frazetta

Vols.1-4 F.Frazetta 2.50 ea.
Fanzines:

Fantastic Worlds of Edgar Rice Burroughs 1.00 ea.
Erbania 1.00 ea.
Tarzine 1.00 ea.
ERBAPA 2.50 ea.
ERB News Dateline 1.00 ea.
Comics:

Tarzan Adventures 0.50 ea.
Tornado 0.50ea.
TV21 0.50 ea.
Tarzan (Williams Publishing) 0.50 ea.
Korak (Williams Publishing) 0.50 ea.
Tarzan (Byblos) 0.50 ea.
Tarzan (Dark Horse) 0.50 ea.
Tarzan (and other annuals) 2.00 ea.

Page | 2



Title Author Notes Price

Toys:

Tarzan Epic Adventures 2.00 ea.
Tarzan to the Rescue Game 2.50
Photos:

Stills (various of ERB, Tarzan’s and Jane’s) 1.00
Stills (signed) 2.00
Cheques: Cheques signed by ERB 10.00
Postcards: 0.50 ea.

Plus lots of other stuff to be found. If you see something you might like, ask me a price and we’ll work
something out for you to take it away.

Happy hunting ©
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